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Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA

CROSS PER TUTTI

1* TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 19/01/2025
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 12_ESO M 2016 - DEFINITIVA
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|__# | PETTORALE|
1 780
2 1639
3 1176
4 1048
5 831
6 2163
7 1894
8 735
9 855
10 1119
11 907
12 1947
13 2266
14 650
15 1178
16 673
17 676
18 956
19 1328
20 1939
21 1031
22 739
23 1992

Comitato Provindiale Milano

ATLETA
COLMANO STEFANO
KULJANCIC SIMONE
SBRAVATTI LORENZO
ARACRI ALESSANDRO
SOLIMENE LORENZO
CARBONE FEDERICO
NAGGI NICCOLO
DI CRISTOFALO LEONARDO
CAMISASCA CHRISTOPHER
RUFFONI SAMUELE
ORNAGHI ANDREA
ANTICO MATTIA
BIANCHI MASSIMO
NAVA MASSIMO
TEDESCO FILIPPO MATIAS
DIGIUNI ELIA
FERRARI PIETRO
CIFALA' ALESSANDRO
PILATI GIACOMO DIEGO
ORLANDI LORENZO
TARSIA MATTEO
LEVA ALESSIO
GHEZZI LEONARDO

ISR

T
é ATLETICA

CESANO MADERNO

EM8

EM8 2
EM8 3
EM8 4
EM8 5
EM8 6
EM8 7
EM8 8
EM8 9
EM8 10
EM8 11
EM8 12
EM8 13
EM8 14
EM8 15
EM8 16
EM8 17
EM8 18
EM8 19
EM8 20
EM8 21
EM8 22
EM8 23

SOCIETA'
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

osportivo
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BRUGHERIO

TEMPO

00:01:23.660
00:01:23.662
00:01:27.150
00:01:27.652
00:01:29.151
00:01:31.149
00:01:31.398
00:01:31.646
00:01:31.653
00:01:31.656
00:01:32.396
00:01:32.401
00:01:33.400
00:01:33.656
00:01:33.898
00:01:34.152
00:01:34.647
00:01:34.653
00:01:35.650
00:01:35.653
00:01:36.150
00:01:36.416
00:01:36.901



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1277
698
1672
1364
638
1126
1893
1010
1721
2103
731
2352
753
2110
2454

PAGLIUCA GABRIELE

URSU DAMIAN

RIVA GIACOMO

CAPPELLETTI MATTEO
GASTALDI CARLO

TURRIN ALBERTO CARLO
NAGGI LORENZO

PROTO GABRIELE

MINUTOLI ALESSANDRO PAOLO
ROSSI AGOSTINO

DELLA VALLE DAVIDE GREGORIO
BERETTA RICCARDO

SCHIAVINI GIACOMO

ANOARDO ALESSANDRO
BARTIMMO GIOVANNI

LTI L L

EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

VA980 - ATLETICA TIGERS

00:01:37.145
00:01:37.402
00:01:37.886
00:01:38.154
00:01:38.408
00:01:38.651
00:01:38.902
00:01:39.143
00:01:39.372
00:01:39.375
00:01:39.376
00:01:39.844
00:01:39.897
00:01:40.397
00:01:40.642



